Stainless Steel SUS304 Or SUS316L Electrical
Open Type Cooking Kettles Automatic
Controlled
Specifications :
Payment Terms L/C T/T Western Union
Keyword Open Type Cooking Kettles, gummy kitchen system, Gummy Machine
Detail Introduction :
Open Type Cooking Kettles

Open Type Cooking Kettles Specifications:
Item
Diameter
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Outlet
Volume
(L)
Shell Size
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
CDC50 600 350 DN20 50 950x900 0.55
CDC100 700 400 DN20 100 950x1000 0.75
CDC200 800 530 DN20 200 1050x1100 0.75
CDC300 900 620 DN20 300 1250x1200 1.1
CDC400 1000 680 DN20 400 1350x1300 1.1
CDC500 1100 710 DN20 500 1450x1400 1.5
CDC600 1200 730 DN20 600 1450x1500 1.5
footer on each page